
DECEMBER 2022 COMPUTER CLASSES AT THE DUNKIRK PUBLIC LIBRARY  
 

 

 December  2022  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

 

 1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
Exploring 

Ancestry Library 
Edition 

1:00pm-2:30pm 

7  
 

8  
iPhone 

Features 

1:00pm-2:00pm 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Exploring Social 

Networks 

12:30pm-1:30pm 

13  
 

14  
Android 
Features 

1:00pm-2:00pm 

15  
Exploring 

Ancestry Library 
Edition 

5:00pm-6:30pm 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
New Facebook 

Features 

1:00pm-2:00pm 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25 

 

26  
Library Closed 

 for the 
Christmas 
Holiday 

27  
 

28  
Learning About 
New Devices 

All Day 

10:00am-5:00pm 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 

Space is Limited and registration is required for all classes. 

Please call 716-366-2511 to reserve a seat. 

 

Personal Devices are needed for some classes. 

Individual Tutoring Sessions are by appointment only. 

Walk-in assistance is based on Staff Availability and Familiarity with your need. 
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