DECEMBER 2022 COMPUTER CLASSES AT THE DUNKIRK PUBLIC LIBRARY

December 2022						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
4	5	6 Exploring Ancestry Library Edition 1:00pm-2:30pm	7	8 iPhone Features 1:00pm-2:00pm	9	10
11	12 Exploring Social Networks 12:30pm-1:30pm	13	14 Android Features 1:00pm-2:00pm	15 Exploring Ancestry Library Edition 5:00pm-6:30pm	16	17
18	19	20 New Facebook Features 1:00pm-2:00pm	21	22	23	24
25 Merry Christmas	26 Library Closed for the Christmas Holiday	27	28 Learning About New Devices All Day 10:00am-5:00pm	29	30	31

Space is Limited and registration is <u>required</u> for all classes.

Please call 716-366-2511 to reserve a seat.

Personal Devices are needed for some classes.

Individual Tutoring Sessions are by appointment only.

Walk-in assistance is based on <u>Staff Availability and Familiarity with your need.</u>